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Session 17 A - Finals
FRI 23 APR 2021 16:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 385 23 APR 16:00 Final Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) BADALIAN Robert RUS
TASHKENBAY Sanzhar KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR  Emerson MGL
TPE
ARG
POL
HUN

BADRAKH Ganbold
CHIA CHAN Lin
VILARINO Manuel
DZIURGOT Maciej
SZUCS Veronika

29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 386 23 APR 16:15 Final Men's Fly (52kg) MUZAFAROV Shakhzod UZB
ZHOROV Evgenii RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika SCO
USA
TPE
LAT
MAS

RAVI Rai
REESE Shawn
CHIA CHAN Lin
HANEVICS Leonids
BIN AMZAH Mazlan

30:27
28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 387 23 APR 16:30 Final Men's Bantam (56kg) SABYR Yerbolat KAZ
SACHIN IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai MDA
KOR
BIH
AZE
ISR

PASTUHOV Valeri
KIM Jongjin
POLETAN Tina
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KURGINIAN Artur

29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 388 23 APR 16:45 Final Men's Light (60kg) SUYUNBAY Yelnur KAZ
TSUTSUMI Reito JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI Ashok IRL
LAT
HUN
USA
TPE

SADIE Duffy
HANEVICS Leonids
SZUCS Veronika
REESE Shawn
CHIA CHAN Lin

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 389 23 APR 17:00 Final Men's Light Welter (64kg) AKKALYKOV Sabirzhan KAZ
MATYAKUBOV Bozorboi UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Shiromala GUA
MAS
ARG
POL
USA

PASTOR  Emerson
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
VILARINO Manuel
DZIURGOT Maciej
REESE Shawn

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 390 23 APR 17:15 Final Men's Welter (69kg) ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii UKR
ASHALAEV Cheerav RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina IND
HUN
GUA
MGL
ITA

KABILAN SAI Ashok
SZUCS Veronika
PASTOR  Emerson
BADRAKH Ganbold
VADILONGA Luca

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 391 23 APR 17:30 Final Men's Middle (75kg) USOV Mikhail RUS
TOHOBYTSKYI Illia UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel TUR
IRL
KAZ
TPE
SRI

CINAR Yasar
SADIE Duffy
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
CHIA CHAN Lin
THAMPU Shiromala

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

8 392 23 APR 17:45 Final Men's Light Heavy (81kg) KAVERIN Vasily RUS
LIJESEVIC Petar MNE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr ARG
SRI
MAS
KAZ
BUL

VILARINO Manuel
THAMPU Shiromala
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 393 23 APR 18:00 Final Men's Heavy (91kg) STRASZEWSKI Jakub POL
FELIMON LOBAINA Jorge Luis CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca CRO
GUA
IND
ISR
ARG

RAMAJ Naim
PASTOR  Emerson
KABILAN SAI Ashok
KURGINIAN Artur
VILARINO Manuel

26:30
27:29
25:30
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

10 394 23 APR 18:15 Final Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) PAPAZYAN Hovhannes ARM
ZOKIROV Jakhongir UZB BLUE RSC R3 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn GUA
MGL
JOR
UKR
RUS

PASTOR  Emerson
BADRAKH Ganbold
NABEEL Younis
LAZAREV Dmytro
KRUTASOV Sergei

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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